Jomet Conkes™

Total Summary Report

1
421 Jayce Meyring 50
422 Jayda Meyring 48
423 Shanna Jo Weaver 44
424 Tan Thompson 34
Box Butte 2

1
417 Logan Thompson 38
418 Rasine Bolek 23
419 Macy Collins 45
Box Butte NE/Rio Blanca

1
501 Creyton Line 48
502 Bailey Dittmer 32
503 Tennyson Williams 45
Buffalo Cty NE 1

1
505 Braden Schulte 23
506 Bailey Lichtey 386
507 Karlie Rumbeck 47

Buffale Cty NE 2

30
44
48
29

39
29
33

238
33
43

33
44
44

48
48
47
37

48
30
48

483
48
48

47
50
45

RS 4
46 46
41 45
38 46
38 23

RS 4
35 z1
37 41
47 30

RS 4
40 45
35 50
30 50

RS 4
30 45
38 35
30 46

Beef |

5 TP Tot |
= === === |
39 213 259]
39 224 265
43 228 2686]|
47 170 2081
835 998
Beef |

5 TP Tot |
-— == === |
34 180 215]
17 140 1771
47 223 270|
543 662
Beef |

5 TF Tot |
-— === ===
43 213 253
39 202 237
37 223 253
638 743
Beef |

5 TP Tot |
|
47 185 225]
34 189 238|
39 221 251
615 714

RS

45
40
38
35

10

48
50
43
50

Swine |

TE Tot | &
—— 7 —_—
93 138] 42
g5 135] 46
70 1081 42
98 1371 42
356 518
Swine |

TP Tot | 6
—_——— ———— _ p—
65 103] 32
91 1311 38
89 129] 44
245 363
Swine |

TP Tot | 5
—_——— em————— _ J—
37 77| 44
95 127 30
93 136 42
225 340
Swine |

TP Tot | [
——— ————— _ -
98 128} 50
84 124 42
93 123 40
275 378

RS 7
45 38
42 48
39 48
30 24

R3 7
38 50
40 21
46 47

RS 7
44 3%
38 40
38 46

RS 7
30 47
47 48
30 29

8

50
50
50
47

50
31
50

50
50
43

48
47
37

Sheep/Goai
TP Tot |
—-—= mmm= i
128 173
144 186|
140 179
113 1434
525 681
Sheep/Goz |
TP Tot |
——= mm—= |
132 170]
a0 1301
141 1871
363 487
Sheep/Goal
TP Tot |
- e |
133 177]
120 158|
131 169
384 504
Sheep/Goal
TP Tot
——— e |
145 175]
137 184
106 136]
388 435

PLC

RSN

Qverall

Overall

Overall



481 Riley Maranville

482 Termma Monroe

483 Chelsea Kelty
484 Chelsea Kelty

Elbert Cty 1

485 Anna Owens

486 Kodi Henderson

487 Brock Miller

Elbert Cty 2

489 Brin Schneider
4%0 Awvori Strachan

491 Raelyn Kelty

Elbert Cty 3

493 Wesley Maranville

494 Cash Vanalk

495 Charley Maranville

Elbert Cty 4

48
40
44
335

48
40
33

48
43
35

41
50
41
41

Beef |
TE Tot |

== ===
223 268
220 265|
222 263
200 241
885 1037

Beef |
TP Tot |

——= === i
220 262
205 245
147 1811
572 688

Beef ;
TP Tot |

——— - f
176 212
196 237]
170 210|
542 659
Beef |
TP Tot |

—mm mmmme
204 240]
201 231!
148 177
554 €648

RS

41
44
40
44

10

48
48
50
43

Swine |

TP Tot | & RS
—_——— ———t—— _ J—

84 1251 34

g4 1281 42

98 138] 42

88 1324 46
354 523

Swine |

TP Tot | [
—_——— ————— _ ——

95 137] 48

86 128] 44

77 118} 46
258 383

Swine |

TP Tot | 6 RS
——— ————— _ -

64 102 38
66 106| 42

75 115] 38
205 323

Swine |

TP Tot | & RS
- ————— _ —_——

45 83| 32

98 136| 44

33 83| 44
176 282

Sheep/Goal

8 TP Tot |
—=  mm= —m=—= |
43 110 1531
47 129 173
50 132 172
25 121 166]
492 664
Sheep/Goal

8 TP Tot |
-— === - |
47 142 184
40 129 168]
40 125 165]
3%6 518
Sheap/Goal

8 TP Tot |
-—  ——= - |
33 104 148
43 125 167
50 127 167
356 482
Sheep/Goa|

8 TP Tot |
= == e ;
50 118 15¢]
40 111 141
43 117 147
346 444

ELC

417
433
452

PLC

457
420
349

1226

PLC

Overall

Overall

Overall



Beef { Swine f Sheep/Goa|

1 2 3 RS 4 5TFP Tot | 8 RS 10 TP Tot | & RS 7 28 TP Tot | PLC RSN Cverall
mm e m e — i -— == —= v == mms mmees { == == == === —==== | == == == mm = —meee f memm— —mm— —eees
405 Brandyn Hill 11 27 24 38 12 34 108 l46] 16 40 4359 g9 30 38 24 2983 121 250 118 366
406 Sydney Bowman 47 48 50 46 46 34 Z25 271 38 42 48 B6 128 44 44 46 50 140 184] 451 132 583
407 Jessl Jacabucci 13 43 32 41 32 34 154 1851 18 40 48 66 106] 42 42 46 45 134 176] 354 123 477
Individual 1 487 612 211 333 357 481 1055 371 1426
Beef | Swine | Sheep/Goal
1 2 3 RS 4 5T Tot | 9 RS 10 TP  Tot | € RS 7 8 TP Tot | PLC REN overall
|||||||||||| B el T e Bl B ittt
433 Peighton Kendrick 26 44 9 38 45 39163 199] 41 37 50291 1281 50 45 50 50 150 195 404 118 522
434 Landston Schaffert 38 35 27 30 3 50153 1831 36 38 38 74 1121 44 34 36 40 120 154 347 102 148
435 Anthoneya Schaffert 40 35 50 35 45 37 207 242] 48 42 41 89 1311 38 37 46 47 131 168] 427 114 5S4l
436 Nathan Foos 40 35 33 38 37 42 187 225| 41 35 48 89 124 38 40 50 50138 178] 414 113 527
Kit Carson/Washington 710 849 343 435 539 695 1532 447 2039
Beef | Swine | Sheep/Goal|
1 2 3 RS 4 5 TF Tot | 9 RS 10 TP Tot | 6 RS 7 8 TP Tot | PLC RSN Cverall
||||||||||||||||||||||||||| R e el B ettt B e ———= =emm —meee
40% Tayloxr Jenkins 14 47 47 42 41 45 194 236]| 50 45 48 98 143 40 42 36 46 122 164| 414 129 543
410 Guy Wright 32 42 0 39 30 45 149 188 50 48 45 85 143] 48 42 50 47 145 187 389 1289 518
411 Clay Sanburg 29 34 48 42 50 45 206 248 45 43 50 95 138 32 42 36 50 118 160 419 127 546
412 Keole Yates 13 32 48 389 46 45 184 223 21 39 3B 59 98| 42 40 50 47 139 179] 382 118 500
LaPlata 1 733 895 347 522 524 690 1604 503 2107
Beef | Sheep/Goal
1 2 3RS 4 5 TP Tot | 9 RS 5§ RS 7 g TP Tot ] PLC RSN Overall
IIIIIIII et — — — — — — —— _ u—— —_- p— - _ IIIII_ —— _ - - J— —_ _ IIIII_ —— s R - ———
413 Seth Sanburg 23 33 43 38 45 43187 223 14 38 3852 90| 40 43 33 46 118 162 358 117 475
414 Gary Wright 23 48 33 36 18 Q122 158| 14 25 38 52 771 26 30 46 46 118 148 | 292 gl 383
415 Dakota Wood 26 37 37 36 0 19119 155 38 38 4583 121 48 42 29 43 120 162 322 116 438
416 Caleb Vandenberg 29 35 33 35 46 50 193 228] 44 38 36 80 118 44 40 46 46 136 176 408 113 522

LaPlata 2 621 764 287 406 483 648 1381 437 1818



497 Cate Lee
498 Claire Lee
489 Caroline Lee

Larimer

473 Wade Yoder

474 Caden Callaway
475 Mikaela Taylor
476 Brylie Thompson

Lincoln 1

477 Tailyn
478 Lyndee
479 Gracie
480 Maggie

Thompson
Yoder
Clark
Reid

Linccln 2

401 Bryce Hill
402 Kinlie Lewis
403 Riley Meisner
404 Jayce Maker

Logan County

48
48
17
23

29
43
33

34
33
a4
27

37
37
29
29

42
48
4z
34

48
47
48
48

25
50
43
20

38
48
48
37

41
38
42
40

RS

40
32
31
38

RS

41
47
42
30

50
46
50
46

46
435

27

46
50
41
35

Reef ,
5 TP Tot | 9
e
43 205 242 30
48 195 234 36
45 170 211 18
570 687
Beef |
5 TP Tot | 9
. —_ .i.llllf _
39 157 238 | 48
17 172 211 50
38 228 270 36
35 183 223 12
780 942
Beef |
5 TP Tot | 9
— —_ ||Il.17 p—
47 182 222 36
24 188 220] 25
33 128 158] 36
24 123 1611 50
621 762
Beef |
5 TP Tot | 9
—— —_——— ———_——— 7 —
47 222 263 50
37 231 278 48
50 198 240] 45
47 176 206 45
827 987

RS 10
38 50
40 50
41 48

RS 10
40 43
30 50
43 48
36 45

RS 10
42 29
35 24
25 45
32 45

RS 19
42 48
45 50
40 41
35 48

Swine |

TP Tot | 6 RS
—_— [(.III_ S _
80 118]| 38 38
86 126] 38 38
66 107] 42 38
232 351

S3wine |

TP Tot | & RS
_— Ir..:il.l_ pu—— J—
51 131 42 42
100 130! 38 40
84 127 40 44
57 93| 38 40
332 481

Swine |

TP Tot | 6 RS
e P —=
65 1071 38 40
49 84| 48 30
81 106] 40 30
EE] 127 38 38
230 424

Swine |

TE Tot | & RS
e — 7 R JE—
98 140] 48 45
o8 143 48 47
86 126] 38 49
e3 128 38 40
375 537

46
46
39

36
50
50
40

45
39
a5
50

40
50
a8
45

Sheap/Goal

8 TP Tot |
Rt b |
46 130 168}
50 134 172
50 131 1639|
395 509
Sheep/Goal

8 TP Tot |
—— e ————- [
50 128 170]
50 138 178
47 137 181
46 124 164 |
527 693
Sheep/Goal

8 TP Tot |
-—  ——= e ,
46 129 169
34 121 151
47 133 163
47 135 1731
518 656
Sheep/Goa |

8 TP Tot |
= = ————- ,
50 138 183
46 144 191
50 136 185
48 131 1711
549 730

PLC

415
415
367

1187

PLC

PLC

RSN

113
117
120

350

RSN

R3N

Owverall

Overall

Qverall

Overall
586
612
551
505

2254



457 Courtney Griffith
458 Bryce Hendrick
459 Braden Mortensen

Morgan

509 Jacguelin Alvey
510 Ashlyn alvey
511 Kaley Pieper
512 val Leona

Otero 1

513 Asa Crouch

514 Kaliley Crouch

515 Kaitlyn Smith

516 Bailey Corsentino

Oterc 2

425 Trent Huffman

426 Ryan Tempel

427 Brocke Plumb

428 Baylor Struckmeyer

Phillips 1

48
48
43

30
40
42
34

39
42
29
44

35
50
35
33

48
33
25

18
48
37
33

45
50
23
48

RS

43
40
36

RS

37
38
36
37

RS

36
36
39
41

RS

42
39
43
32

4

41
45
45

50
35
50
46

46
50
46
17

41
41
45
37

Beef

5 TP

45
33
47

230
197

39
47
34
39

w
=]
v ]

Tot |

16
48
45
38

36
18
29
21

50
48
38
16

RS

36
30
43
40

RS

38
38
38
30

RS

47
38
44
386

10

45
48
43
50

10

45
45
38

10

43
41
48
38

Swine |

TP Tot | & RS
—_——— m————— _ J— ——
93 138 48 48
91 130] 48 45
K] 126 44 43
272 385

Swine |

TP Tot | 6 RS
——— o ——— _ —— —_—
6l 57| 24 38
86 126 42 35
83 131 418 45
88 128 40 44
333 482

Swine |

TP Tot | 6 RS
_——— ——— 7 —_— —_—
45 84| 32 40
63 101 48 40
74 112) 42 44
59 891 32 4Q
241 386

Swine |

TF Tot | 6 RS
—_ IIIFI_ p— -
93 140] 50 48
89 127} 40 43
86 130} 38 44
54 20| 32 35
322 487

7
50
45
31

40
33
46
46

31
40
35
15

35
48
48
46

Sheep/Goal

8 TF Tot |
-— === mme= |
47 145 193!
43 1386 1811
50 125 168
406 542
Sheep/Goal

8 TP Tot |
- mm= ————- ,
50 114 152
47 122 157 |
50 144 189
50 136 180
516 678
Sheep/Goz |

8 TP Tot |
e
50 113 153
37 125 165]
46 127 1711
48 99 139]
464 628
Sheep/Goal

8 TP Tot |
- == me—e- |
50 138 188|
50 138 1811
50 134 178|
46 124 158]
535 706

PLC

PLC

PLC
426
459
416
378

1676

REN

RSN
111
103
124
121

455

RSN

RSN
138
120
131
103

492

Overall

Overall

Qverall

Overall



1
429 Rebecca Owens 29
430 Gracie Gibson a5
431 Josie Schlachter 40
432 Alex Vieselmeyer 34
Phillips 2

1
437 Kayla Wille 48
438 Grace Olinger 47
439 EKatelyn Clinger 47
440 Bailey Singer 47
Routt 1

1
441 Hannah Hayes 47
442 Schuyler Carlson 13
443 Emmitt Meyring 47
444 Josle Mayring 23
Routt 2

1
445 Tristan Singer 27
446 Kaci Holiday 17
447 Newt Sherrcd 17

Routt 3

33
50
35
34

42
44
33
39

42
42
27
35

45
42
34

47

47
23

48
48
48
48

48
48
39
50

27
37
24

38
37
30
40

RS

43
45
44
43

R5

43
30
49
35

46
le
27
45

46
50
46
50

50
46
36
50

Beef |

5 TP Teot |
- === === |
37 182 2301
37 155 192
37 186 216j
45 1381 2211
714 859
Beef {
5T Tot |
- == === |
38 223 266
38 228 273]
34 208 252
47 231 274]
890 1065
Beef |

5 TP Tot |
e i |
34 221 264
45 194 224
47 196 236|
34 192 227|
8032 951
Beef |
5TF Tot |
== = e |
34 150 1871
50 182 2121
50 128 157]
460 556

45
37
48
48

48
45
38
50

48
36
48
41

RS

40
38
30
46

RS

45
44
40
43

RS

42
30
48
30

10

41
43
43
38

10

48
50
48
41

10

48
48
48
48

Swine |

TF Tot | 6
——— —————— i —_—
86 126] 42
80 1181 40
g9l 121 30
86 132} 42
343 497
Swine |

TP Tot | 6
_——— —————— 7 —_—
gé 141] 42
85 139] 42
86 126] 42
91 134 48
368 540
Swine

TP Tot | 3]
—_——— e ———— _ pu—
96 1381 42
84 114} 50
96 144} 38
89 119} 30
365 515
Swine |

TP Tot [
- — ||l|l.4 —_—
98 138 46
98 128 38
87 117 42
283 383

RS

44
44
45
43

RS

46
46
47
40

46
30
30

7

48
24
36
48

47
50
46
50

47
35
46
47

46
40
38

Sheep/Goa |

8 TP Tot |
-= e memeee ,
47 137 1771
43 107 151]
46 112 142
43 133 176
489 6486
Sheep/Goa|

g TF Tot |
= === mm—= ,
50 139 183
50 142 186
45 134 179]
50 148 1581]
563 739
Sheep/Goal

8 TP Tot |
m— mme mmeee |
47 136 1821
46 135 181
48 130 1771
50 127 167}
528 707
Sheep/Goal

8 TP Tot |
-=  mm= ==
50 142 188 |
50 128 1581
50 128 1581
398 504

PLC

415
342
389
400

1546

RSN
118
119

a0
129

RSN
132
133
129
129

523

RSN
131
106
135
105

477

Overall

Overall

Overall

Qverall
513
498
432

1443



44% Jessica Craig
450 Lauren Davey

451 Gabby Q'Donnell
Tri River Area

461 Ashlyn Oschner
462 Collin Oschner
463 Dominic Gettline
464 Coy Schoemaker
Weld 1

465 Brady Hopkins
466 Lauren Frink
467 Jed Sidwell

468 Duke Chesnut

469 Zach Wymera
470 Cal $Sidwell
471 Blake Hopkins

2

48
44
35

44
43
40
42

44
38
40
44

28
50
43

48
45
48
48

48
45
48
48

48
48
33

RS

40
43
44
41

4%
45
41
41

50
46
36
32

43
37
45
50

50
47
48
34

33
47
33

Beef |
TP Tot |

——= ————- |
228 271
226 2468|
131 166
585 705

Beef |
TP Tot |

——— —==== |
229 274
202 245
208 246/
198 239)
837 1004

Beef }
TP Tot |

== mm——- f
242 282
213 256
219 263
206 247
880 1048

Beaef ]
TP Tot |

——= == |
129 158§
229 268|
192 232|
550 658

RS

45
44
40
42

RS2

42
47
42
42

10

50
48
43
48

10

50
28
48
41

Swine |

TP Tot | 6 RS 7
_— IIIIl_ u—— —_—— —_—
84 128 42 44 50
86 134 38 46 46
86 126 30 37 31
256 388

Swine |

TP Tot | 6 RS 7
—_——— e ——— _ - —— —_
100 1451 42 42 38
96 140} 38 40 48
68 108} 50 45 47
64 1061 30 45 48
328 489

Swine |

TP Tot | 6 RS 7
—_——— ———— _ — J— —
62 104 | 28 40 30
78 126| 44 44 40
93 135] 42 43 42
91 133] 38 39 45
325 498

Swine |

TP Tot | 6 RS 7
———— ————— _ iy Jp— p—
63 103 28 38 48
51 91| 38 40 36
86 126] 38 45 48
200 320

Sheep/Goal

g8 TP Tot |
-— m=m e |
50 142 18¢]
50 134 1801
46 107 144
383 510
Sheep/Goal

8 TP Tot |
= == e |
34 114 156]
43 129 169]
42 139 184
078 123
460 632
Sheep/Goa

8 TP Tot |

= mm= ————- f
47 105 145
47 131 175
48 132 175
50 133 172 |
501 667
Sheep/Goa |

8 TP Tot |
—= === ==
47 123 16l
50 124 lé4]
25 111 158]
358 481

PLC
409
423
444
430

1708

PLC
315
404
389

1108

R3NW

RSN
122
134
129
122

Overall

Overall

Overall

Overall



Beef | Swine
1 2 3 RS 4 5 TP Tot | 9 RS 10 T Tot | & RS
||||||||||||||||| —_—m————— - p— J— - J— p— _ |||||7 - p— —— —_— |||||ﬁ — J—
453 Kolby Midcap 34 33 3% 43 46 48 200 243 36 45 3672 117 38 44
454 Lindsey Mekelburg 29 34 47 28 41 47 198 226 25 35 36 61 96| 48 30
455 Thor Schiffer 34 30 34 38 12 3% 149 187] 26 38 3561 99| 48 42
Yuma/Otero 547 656 194 31z
Beef | Swine
1 2 3RS 4 5 TP Tot | 9 RS 10 TP Tot | & RS
IIIIIIIIIII e —————— e — —_ . - J— J— —_— IIIII_ - _ _ —_ IIlII_ _ —_—
Average Score 35 39 40 38 38 40192 230| 38 39 4381 120} 41 41
Percent 50s 4 3 11 o 17 10 17 o 17 5 0
Percent 45 and above 30 16 57 8 52 37 47 13 59 21 20
Percent 40 and above 39 50 61 46 64 45 53 58 81 62 71

.

46
39
46

7

42

14

Sheep/Goa|
8 TF Tot |

50 134 178

50 137 167
46 140 182
T s
Sheep/Goal
8 TP Tot |
Tie1ze 10l
40
77
30

PLC

406
386
350

PLC

402

RSN

132
93
118

RSN

118

Cwverall
538
489
468
14585

Overall
520



High Individual oOverall Beef

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

Brady Hopkins
Kinlie Lewis
Ashlyn Oschner
Bailey Singer
Grace Olinger
Courtney Griffith
Sydney Bowman
Jessica Craig
Ryan Tempel

Macy Collins
Mikaela Taylor
Riley Maranville
Lauren Davey

cal Sidwell
Kayla wille
shanna Jo Weaver
Temma Monroe
Jayda Meyring
Hannah Hayes

Jed Sidwell
Bryce Hill

Chelsea Kelty

Anna owens

Jayce Meyring
Lauren Frink
Creyton Line
Tennyson Williams
Katelyn Olinger
Karlie Rumbeck
Clay Sanburg

Duke Chesnut
pominic Gettline

Ashlyn Alvey

¢collin Oschner
Kodi Henderson
Kolby Midcap

cate Lee
Anthoneya Schaffert
Chelsea Kelty
Riley Meisner
wesley Maranville
Brooke Plumb

Co¥ schoemaker
Kaley Pieper

wade Yoder

Bailey Lichtey
Avori Strachan
Bryce Hendrick
Bailey Dittmer
Trent Huffman

Taylor Jenkins

Beef.txt

Team Name

weld 2

Logan County
weld 1

Routt 1

Routt 1

Morgan
Individual 1
Tri River Area
Phillips 1

Box Butte NE/Rie Blanca

Lincoln 1
Elbert cty 1
Tri River Area
weld 3

Routt 1

Box Butte 2
Elbert Cty 1
Box Butte 2
Routt 2

weld 2

Logan county

Elhert cty 1

Elbert Cty 2

Box Butte 2

weld 2

Buffalo Ccty NE 1
puffalo Cty NE 1
Routt 1

Buffalo Cty NE 2
LaPlata 1

weld 2

weld 1

Oterc 1

weld 1

Elbert Cty 2
Yuma/Otero
Larimer

Kit carson/washington
Elbert Cty 1
Logan County
Elbert Cty 4
Philtlips 1

weld 1

Otero 1

Lincoln 1
Buffalo Cty NE 2
Elbert Cty 3
Morgan

Buffalo Ccty NE 1
PhilTlips 1

LaPlata 1

Page 1

248
247
246

246

245
245
243
242
242
241
240
240
239
239
239
238
238
237
237
237
236

236

40
30



Emmitt Meyring
Braden Mortensen
Claire Lee

Blake Hopkins
Cash vanek
Rebecca Owens
Baylor struckmeyer
Caleb vandenberg
Josie Mayring
Lindsey Mekelburg
Kaitlyn Smith
Nathan Foos
Braden Schulte
schuyler cCarlson
Brylie Thompson
Kole Yates

Seth Sanburg
Tailyn Thompson
Jacquelin Alvey
Alex vieselmeyer
Lyndee Yoder

val Leona

Josie Schlachter
Logan Thompson
Bailey Corsentino
Brin Schneider
Kaci Holiday
Caroline Lee
Caden Calliaway
Raelyn Kelty
Ka11eﬁ Crouch

Tan Thompson
Jayce Maker

Asa Crouch
Peighton Kendrick
Jessi Jacabucci
Gracie Gibson

Guy wright

Thor schiffer
Tristan Singer
Landston Schaffert
Brock miller
Rasine Bolek
Charley Maranville
Gabby 0'Donnell
Maggie Reid
Gracie Clark

Gary wright

Zach wymera

Newt Sherrod
Dakota wood
Brandyn Hill

Beaef.txt

Routt 2

Morgan

Larimer

weld 3

Elbert Cty 4

phillips 2

Phillips 1

LaPlata 2

Routt 2

Yuma/Otero

Oteroc 2

Kit Carson/Washington
Buffalo Cty NE 2
Routt 2
Lincoln
LaPlata
LaPlata
Lincoln
Otero 1
Phillips 2

Ltincoln 2

Otero 1

Phillips 2

Box Butte NE/Rio Blanca
Otero 2

Elbert Ccty 3

Routt 3

Larimer

Lincoln 1

Elbert Ccty 3

Otero 2

Box Butte 2

l.ogan County

Otero 2

Kit Carson/washington
Individual 1

Phillips 2

LaPlata 1

Yuma/Otero

Routt 3

Kit carson/washington
Elbert Ccty 2

Box Butte NE/R1o Blanca
Elbert Cty 4

Tri River Area

Lincoln 2

Lincoln 2

LaPlata 2

weld 3

Routt 3

LaPlata 2

Individual 1

NN

Page 2

236
236
234
232
231
230
229
228
227
226
225
225
225
224
223
223
223
222
222
221
220
218
216
215
214
212
212
211
211
210
209
208
206
200
199
195
192
188
187
187
183
181
177
177
166
161
159
158
158
157
155
146

40
36

36

41
39

38
37

37
28

36
29



High Individual overall

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

==
= OO OS] YW B W RO

=
LA 2

Kinlie Lewis
Courtney Griffith
Bailey Singer
Grace 0linger
Kayla wille
Macy Collins
Bryce Hill

Jayda Meyring
Jessica Craig
Hannah Hayes
sydney Bowman
Anna Owens
Lauren Davey
Ryan Tempel
Mikaela Taylor
Ashlyn oschner
Jed Sidwell
Chelsea Kelty
Jayce Meyring
Temma Monroe
Trent Huffman
Kaley pPieper
Tennyson Williams
Emmitt Meyring
Lauren Frink
Katelyn 0Olinger
Collin Oschner
shanna Jo wWeaver
puke Chesnut
Riley Meisner
Bryce Hendrick
Brooke Plumb
Riley Maranville
Clay sanburg
Bailey Lichtey
Taylor Jenkins
Kodi Henderson
Anthoneya Schaffert
Chelsea Kelty
Wade Yoder

Kolby Midcap
Dominic Gettline
Rebecca Owens
Claire Lee

Brady Hopkins
Braden Mortensen
Alex vieselmeyer
Ashlyn Alvey
Cate Lee

Braden Schulte
Nathan Foos

val Leona

cal sidwell
Peighton Kendrick
caleb vandenberg
Bailey Dittmer
Caden Callaway

Individual.txt

Team Name

Logan County
Morgan

Routt 1
Routt 1
Routt 1

Box Butte NE/Ric Blanca

Logan County

Box Butte 2

Tri River Area
Routt 2
Individual 1
Elbert Cty 2

Tri River Area
Phillips 1
Lincoln 1

weld 1

weld 2

Elbert Cty 1

BOX Butte 2
Elbert Ccty 1
Phitlips 1

Otero 1

Buffalo cty NE 1
Routt 2

weld 2

Routt 1

weld 1

Box Butte 2

weld 2

Logan County
Morgan

Phillips 1
Elbert Cty 1
LaPlata 1
Buffalo Cty NE 2
Larplata 1

Elbert Cty 2

Kit Carson/washington
Elbert Cty 1
Lincoln 1
Yuma/0Otero

weld 1

Phillips 2
Larimer

weld 2

Morgan

Phiflips 2

Otero 1

Larimer

Buffalo Cty NE 2
Kit Carson/washington
Otero 1

weld 3

Kit Carson/Washington
LaPlata 2
Buffalo cty NE 1
Lincoln 1

Page 1

564
359
338
557
557
557
554
553
552
551
548
547
546
546
546
543
542
541
539
539
538
538
533
532
531
530
529
529
528
528
527
526
523
522
522
522
519

133
128
123

132
126

129
121

135
134
129

129
127
126

130
123
132
123

129
103
113

90

118
113
105
109



Schuyler carlson
Guy Wright

Blake Hopkins
Tristan Singer
Josie Mayring
Avori Strachan
Karlie Rumbeck
Kaitlyn smith
Ccash vanek
Creyton Line
Jayce Maker

Kole Yates

Tailyn Thompson
Kaci Holiday
Raelyn Kelty
Lindsey Mekelburg
Logan Thompsan
Ian Thompson
Ccaroline Lee
Brylie Thompson
wesley Maranville
Josie Schlachter
Baylor struckmeyer
Jessi Jacabucci
Seth Sanburg
Kalley Crouch
Jacquelin Alvey
Coy Schoemaker
Thor schiffer
Brock Miller

Brin Schneider
Gracie Gibson
Maggie Reid
Lyndee Yoder
Landston Schaffert
Bailey Corsentino
Rasine Bolek
Dakota Wood

Asa Crouch

Gabby O'Donnell
Newt Sherrod
Gracie clark

Zach wymera
Charley Maranviile
Gary Wright
Brandyn Hill

Individual.txt

Routt 2

LaPlata 1

weld 3

Routt 3

Routt 2

Elbert Cty 3
Buffalo cty NE 2
Otero 2

Elbert Cty 4
Buffalo Cty NE 1
Logan county
Laplata 1
Linceln 2

Routt 3

ETlhert Cty 3
Yuma/otero

Box Butte NE/Rio Blanca
Box Butte 2
Larimer

Lincoln 1

Elhert cty 4
Phillips 2
Phillips 1
Individual 1
LaPlata 2

Ctero 2

Otero 1

weld 1
Yuma/Otero
Elbert cty 2
Elhert Ccty 3
Phillips 2
Lincoln 2
Lincoln 2

Kit Carson/Washington
Otero 2

Box Butte NE/Rio Blanca
LaPlata 2

Ootero 2

Tri River Area
Routt 3

Lincoln 2

weld 3

Elbert Cty 4
LaPiata 2
Individual 1

Page 2

519
518
514
513
513
510
510
508
508
507
505
500
498
498
492
489
488
488
487
480
479
479
478
477
475
475
471
468
468
464
462
461
461
455
449
442
438
438
437
436
432
428
422
387
383
366

106

123
105
123

121
98

122
90

111
107

112
90

117
114
128
118

119
108

117
116



High Individual Reasons

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

[
SOOI b =

e
LU P

=
NN

Kinlie Lewis
Trent Huffman
Courtney Griffith
Lauren Davey
Jayce Meyring
Emmitt Meyring
Lauren Frink
Temma Monroe
Macy Collins
Grace 0linger
Kolby Midcap
Sydney Bowman
Kayla wille
Ashlyn oOschner
Brooke Plumb
Jessica Craig
Riley Meisner
Hannah Hayes
Chelsea Kelty
Guy Wright
Alex vieselmeyer
Riley Maranville
Mikaela Taylor
Katelyn olinger
Jed Sidwell
Taylor Jenkins
Bailey Singer
coy Schoemaker
Bryce Hill

Clay Sanburg
collin Oschner
Bailey Lichtey
Anna Owens
Blake Hopkins
Creyton Line
Kaley Pieper
Bryce Hendrick
Jessi Jacabucci
Avori Strachan
Tristan Singer
Dominic Gettline
wade Yoder
Jayda Meyring
Brady Hopkins
Tailtyn Thompson
Kodi Henderson
Duke Chesnut
val Leona
Kaitlyn Smith
Chelsea Kelty
Caroline Lee
Raelyn Kelty
Ryan Tempel
Gracie Gibson
cal Sidwell
Peighton Kendrick
Thor Schiffer

Reasons.txt

Team Name

Logan County
Phillips 1
Morgan

Tri River Area
Box Butte 2
Routt 2

weld 2

Elhert Cty 1

Box Butte NE/Rio Blanca

Routt 1
Yuma/Otero
Individual 1
Routt 1

weld 1
Phillips 1
Tri River Area
Logan County
Routt 2
Elbert Cty 1
LaPlata 1
Phillips 2
Elbert Cty 1
Lincoln 1
Routt 1

weld 2
LaPiata 1
Routt 1

weld 1

Logan County
LaPlata 1
weld 1
Buffalo Cty NE 2
Elbert Cty 2
weld 3
Buffalo Cty NE 1
Otaro 1
Morgan
Individual 1
Elbert Cty 3
ROUtt 3

weld 1
Lincoln 1
Box Butte 2
weld 2
Lincoln 2
Elhert Cty 2
Weld 2

Otero 1
Otero 2
ETlhert Cty 1
Larimer
Elbert Cty 3
Phillips 1
Phillips 2
weld 3

Kit Carson/Washington
Yuma/Otero
Page 1

132
132
131
131
131
131
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
127
127
126
126
125
124
124
124
123
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
120
120
120
119
119
118
118

122
135

126
133
135
113
132
138
140
109
126
131
138

98
113
118
124



Kole Yates

Brin Schneider
Rebecca Owens
Seth Sanbur
Rasine Bole
Braden Mortensen
Claire Lee
Brandyn HiTl
Brylie Thompson
Dakota wood

Asa Crouch

Brock Milier
Shanna Jo weaver
Kalley Crouch
Anthoneya Schaffert
Nathan Foos

Cate tLee

Caleb vandenberg
wesley Maranville
Gabby 0'DonnelT
Jacquelin Alvey
Logan Thompson
Bailey Corsentino
Tennyson Williams
Caden callaway
Maggie Reid

zach wymera

Ian Thompson
Schuyler Carlson
Jayce Maker

Josie Mayring
Bailey Dittmer
Baylor Struckmeyer
Ashlyn Alvey
Landston Schaffert
Cash vanek

Lyndee Yoder
Lindsey Mekelburg
Gary wright

Kaci Holiday
Josie Schlachter
Karlie Rumbeck
Braden Schulte
Newt Sherrod
charley Maranville
Gracie Clark

Reasons.txt

LaPlata 1

Elhert Cty 3

Phillips 2

LaPlata 2

Box Butte NE/Rio Blanca
Morgan

Larimer

Individual 1

Lincoln 1

LaPlata 2

Otero 2

Elbert Cty 2

Box Butte 2

Otero 2

Kit Carson/Washington
Kit carson/Washington
Larimer

Laplata 2

Elbert cty 4

Tri River Area

Otero 1

Box Butte NE/Rio Blanca
Otero 2

Buffalo Cty NE 1
Lincoln 1

Lincoln 2

weld 3

Box Butte 2

Routt 2

Logan County

Routt 2

Buffalo Cty NE 1
Phillips 1

Otero 1

Kit Carson/washington
Elhert Ccty 4

Lincoln 2

Yuma/Otero

LaPlata 2

Routt 3

Phillips 2

Buffalo Cty NE 2
Buffalo Cty NE 2
Routt 3

Elbert cty 4

Lincoln 2

Page 2

118
118
118
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
115
115
115
114
114
113
113
113
112
112
111
inn
111
111
109
108
107
107

111
121
134

109
114
124
70
98
123

100
114

136
112
116
121

80
105

58

97
103
140

94
127

120
121
128

96
138

123
125
130
147



High Individual oOverall sheep/Goat

Place

contestant Name

Breakers

Peighton Kendrick
Courtney Griffith
Kinlie Lewis
Bailey Singer
Kaley Pieper
Trent Huffman
Tristan Singer
Macy Collins

Guy Wright

Grace Olinger

Jessica Craig

Jayda Meyring
Riley Meisner
Bailey Lichtey
Dominic Gettline
Sydney Bowman
Anha Owens

Bryce Hill

Kayla wille
Hannah Hayes
Thor Schiffer
Schuyler Carlson
Bryce Hendrick
Mikaela Taylor
Ryan Tempel
Lauren Davey

val Leona
Katelyn Olinger
Kole Yates
Shanna Jo weaver
Kolby Midcap

Brooke Plumb
Nathan Foos
Caden callaway

Emmitt Meyring
Creyton Line
Rebecca Owens
Alex Vieselmeyer
Jessi Jacabucci
Caleb vandenberg
Lauren Frink

Jed Sidwell
Braden Schulte
Jayce Meyring
Temma Monroe
Maggie Reid
Chelsea Kelty
Duke Chesnut
Claire Lee
Kaitlyn Smith
Jayce Maker

Sheep.txt

Team Name

Kit Carson/washington
Morgan

Logan County

Routt 1

Otero 1

Phillips 1

Routt 3

Box Butte NE/Rio Blanca
LaPlata 1

Routt 1

Tri River Area

Box Butte 2
Logan County
Buffalo Cty NE 2
weld 1
Individual 1
Elbert Cty 2
Logan County
Routt 1

Routt 2
Yuma/Otero
Routt 2

Morgan

Lincoln 1
Philtips 1

Tri River Area
Otero 1

Routt 1
LaPlata 1

Box Butte 2
Yuma/Otero

Phillips 1
Kit Carson/washington
Lincoln 1

Routt 2

Buffalo Cty NE 1
Phillips 2
Phillips 2
Individual 1
LaPlata 2

weld 2

weld 2

Buffalo Cty NE 2
Box Butte 2
Elbert Cty 1
Lincoin 2

Elbert cty 1
weld 2

Larimer

Qtero 2

Logan County
Page 1

179
179
179
178

178
178
178

177
177
177
176
176
176
175
175
175
173
173
173
172
172
172
171
171



wade yvoder
Logan Thompson
¢ollin Oschner

Kodi Henderson
542

Tailyn Thompson
498

Caroline Lee
Tennyson wWilliams

Braden Mortensen
Cate Lee

Anthoneya Schaffert
Avori Strachan
Raelyn Kelty

Josie Mayring

Lindsey Mekelburg
Chelsea Kelty
Brock Miller

KalTley Crouch

Taylor Jenkins
Cal Sidwell

Brylie Thompson

Gracie Clark

Seth Sanburg
Dakota wood

Zach wymera

Clay sanburg
Baylor Struckmeyer
Bailey Dittmer
Kaci Holiday

Newt Sherrod

Ashlyn Alvey
Blake Hopkins
Ashlyn oOschner
Wesley Maranville
Landston Schaffert
Riley Maranville
Asa Crouch
Jacquelin Alvey
Gracie Gibson
Lyndee Yoder

Brin Schneider
Gary wright
Charley Maranville
8rady Hopkins
Gabby 0'Donnell
Ian Thompson
Josie Schlachter
Cash vanek

Bailey Corsentino
Karlie Rumbeck
Rasine Bolek

Sheep.txt

Lincoin 1
Box Butte NE/Rio Blanca
weld 1

Elbert Cty 2
Lincolin 2
Larimer

Buffalo Cty NE 1

Morgan

Larimer

Kit Carson/washington
Elbert cty 3

Elbert Cty 3

Routt 2

Yuma/Otero
Elbert Cty 1
Elbert Cty 2

Otero 2

taplata 1
weld 3

Lincoln

Lincoln
LaPlata
LaPlata
weld 3
LaPlata 1
Phillips 1
Buffale Cty NE 1
ROUtL 3

[N N =

Routt 3

Otero 1

weld 3

Weld 1

Elhert Cty 4

Kit Carson/washington
Elbert Cty 1
Otero 2

Otero 1

Phiilips 2
Lincoln 2

Elbert Cty 3
LaPlata 2

Elbert Cty 4
weld 2

Tri River Area
Box Butte 2
Phillips 2
Elbert Cty 4
Otero 2

Buffalo Cty NE 2
Box Butte NE/Rio Blanca
Page 2

170
170
169

169
169
169
169

168
168
168
167
167

167

167
166
165

165

164
164

164

163
162
162
161
160
159
158
158

158

157
156
156
156
154
153
153
152
151
151
148
148
147
145
144
143
142
141
139
136
130

43
42

38
30

30

45
42
38

43
40

44
30
44
30



Sheep.txt
102 coy schoemaker weld 1 123
103 Brandyn Hill Individual 1 121

page 3



High Individual overall sSwine

Swine.txt

Team Name

place Contestant Name
Breakers
1 Ashlyn Oschner
2 Emmitt Meyring
3 Guy Wright
4 Kinlie Lewis
139
5 Taylor Jenkins
129
6 Kayla wille
7 Trent Huffman
8 collin 0schner
9 Bryce Hill
10 cCourtney Griffith
11 Grace Olinger
12 Jayce Meyring
13 clay Sanburg
14 Hannah Hayes
15 Tristan Singer
123
16 chelsea Kelty
121
17 Anna Owens
18 1Ian Thompson
19 Tennyson Williams
20 cash vanek
21 Jed Sidwell
22 Jayda Meyring
23 Lauren Davey
24 Bailey Singer
25 buke Chesnut
26 Alex vieselmeyer
27 Chelsea Kelty
28 «Kaley Pieper
29 Anthoneya Schaffert
30 wade Yoder
123
31 Rasine Bolek
117
32 Brooke Plumb
33 Bryce Hendrick
34 caden callaway
35 Macy Collins
36 Temma Monroe
133
37 Jessica Craig
131
38 sSydney Bowman
132
39 Kodi Henderson
122
40 val Leona
41 PpPeighton Kendrick
42 Jayce Maker
43 Braden Schulte
90 528
44 Kaci Holiday
90 498
45 wmikaela Taylor

weld 1

Routt 2
LaPlata 1
Logan County

LaPlata 1

Routt 1
Phiilips 1
weld 1

Logan county
Morgan

Routt 1

Box Butte 2
LaPlata 1
Routt 2
Routt 3

Elbert Cty 1

EThert Cty 2

Box Butte 2
Buffalo Cty NE 1
Elbert Cty 4
welid 2

Box Butte 2

Tri River Area
Routt 1

weld 2

Phillips 2
Elbert Cty 1
Otero 1

Kit Carson/Washington
Lincoln 1

Box Butte NE/Ric Blanca
Phillips 1

Morgan

Lincoln 1 )

Box Butte NE/Ric Blanca
Elbert Cty 1

Tri River Area
Individual 1

Elbert Cty 2

Otero 1 )

Kit Carson/washington
Logan County

Buffalo Cty NE 2

Routt 3

LincoIn 1
Page 1

138
138

137
137
136
136
135
135
134
134
133
132
132
131
131
131

131
130
130
130
129
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

127



Ryan Tempel
Maggie Reid

Bailey Dittmer

Lauren Frink
Riley Meisner

Katelyn Olinger
Blake Hopkins
Rebecca Owens
Claire Lee
Gabby 0'Donnel]l

Braden Mortensen
Ashlyn Alvey
Riley Maranville
Bailey Lichtey
Nathan Foos
Karlie Rumbeck
pakota wood
Josie schlachter
Josie Mayring
Brock milter
Gracie Gibson

Cate Lee
528
Caleb vandenberg
522
Kolby Midcap
Newt Sherrod
Raelyn Kelty
schuyler Carlson
Kaitlyn smith

Landston Schaffert

pominic Gettline
Shanna Jo Weaver
Tai1¥n Thompson
caroline Lee
Coy Schoemaker
Avori Strachan
510
Jessi Jacabucci
477
Gracie Clark
Brady Hopkins
zach wymera
Logan Thompson
Brin Schneider
Kalley Crouch
Brandyn Hill
Thor schiffer
Kole yates
Jacgue11n Alvey
Lindsey Mekelburg
Brylie Thompson

Swine.txt

Phillips 1
Linceln 2

Buffalo Cty NE 1

weld 2
Logan County

Routt 1

weld 3
Phillips 2
Larimer

Tri River Area

Morgan

Oteroc 1

Elbert Cty 1
Buffalo Cty NE 2
K1t Carson/Washington
Buffalo Cty NE 2
LaPlata 2
Phillips 2

Routt 2

Elbert Cty 2
Phillips 2

Larimer
LaPlata 2

Yuma/Otero
Routt 3
Elbert Cty 3
Routt 2
Otero 2

Kit Carson/Washington

weld 1

Box Butte 2
Lincoln 2
Larimer
weld 1
Elbert Cty 3

Individual 1

Lincoln 2
weld 2

weld 3

BoxX Butte NE/Rio Blanca
Elbert cty 3
Otero 2
Individual 1
Yuma/0tero
LaPlata 1
Otero 1
Yuma/Otero
Lincoln 1
Page 2

127
127

127

126
126

126
126
126
126
126

126
126
125
124
124
123
121
121
118
118
118

118
118

117
117
115
114
112

112

108
108
107
107
106
106

106

106
104
103
103
102
101

99

99

97
96
93

38
32

32

47
40

40
40
40
40
40

38
30

40
35

38
30

41
38

38
38
45
30
38
38
40
38
42
41
40
40
25
40
38

40
38



cal sidwell

seth Sanburg
Baylor Struckmeyer
Bailey Corsentino
Asa crouch

Lyndee Yoder
wesley Maranville
Creyton Line

Gary wright
Charley Maranville

Swine.txt
weld 3
LaPlata 2
Phillips 1
Otero 2
Otero 2
Lincoln 2
Elbert Cty 4
Buffalo cty NE 1
LaPlata 2
Elbert Cty 4

Page 3

38
36

39
35

40
25



. . Team.txt
High Team overall (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place Team Team Members Score
Breaker(s)
1 Routt 1 Kayla wille ¢ 590) 1787
Grace 0Olinger ( 598
Katelyn olinger ({ 557)
Bailey Singer { 599
Coach:
2 Logan County Bryce Hill { 586) 1749
KinTie Lewis { 612)
Riley Meisner { 551)
Jayce Maker ( 505)
coach:
3 Box Butte 2 Jayce Meyring (¢ 570) 1709
Jayda Meyring ( 586)
shanna Jo Weaver 553
Ian Thompson ( 488)
Coach:
4 Phillips 1 Trent Huffman { 564) 1690
Ryan Tempel ( 579)
Brooke Plumb ( 5475
Baylor Struckmeyer ( 478D
Coach:
5 Elbert Cty 1 Riley Maranville ( 546) 1685
Temma Monroe ( 566)
Chelsea Kelty { 573)
Chelsea Kelty ( 539
Coach:
6 Morgan Courtney Griffith ( 605) 1683
Bryce Hendrick ( 548)
Braden Mortensen ( 530)
Coach:
7 weld 2 Brady Hopkins { 531 1682
Lauren Frink C 5573
Jed Sidwell C 573

Page 1



10

11

12

13

14

Coach:

weld 1

Coach:

Routt 2

Coach:

Lincoln 1

Coach:

Otero 1

Coach:

Laplata 1

Coach:

Tri River Area

Coach:

Kit carson/Washington

Team.txt
Duke chesnut

Ashlyn oOschner
€ol1T7in oOschner

bominic Gettline

Coy Schoemaker

Hannah Haves
schuyler carlson

Emmitt Meyring

Josie Mayring

wade Yoder
Caden callaway

Mikaela Taylor

Brylie Thompson

Jacquelin Alvey
Ashlyn Alvey

Kaley Pieper

val Leona

Taylor Jenkins
Guy wright

Clay Sanburg

Kole yvates

Jessica Craig
Lauren Davey

Gabby ¢'Donnell

Peighton Kendrick
Landston schaffert

Anthoneya Schaffert

Nathan Foos

Page 2
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552)

575)
554)

538)
468)

584)
519)

557)
513)

539)
519)

578)
480)

471)
529)

559)
526)

543)
518)

546)
500)

585)
582)

436)

522)
449)

541)
527)

1667

1660

1636

1614

1607

1603

1520



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Coach:

EThert Cty 2

Coach:

Buffalo Cty NE 1

Coach:

Buffalo Cty NE 2

Coach:

Larimer

Coach:

Phillips 2

Coach:

Box Butte NE/Rio Blan

coach:

Yuma/0Otero

Coach:

Elbert Cty 3

coach:

weld 3

Team.txt
Anna owens
Kodi Henderson

Brock Miller

Creyton Line
Bailey Dittmer

Tennyscn Willdiams

Braden Schulte
Bailey Lichtey

Karlie Rumbeck

Cate Lee
Claire Lee

Caroline Lee

Rebegca owens
Gracie Gibson

Josie Schlachter

Alex vieselmeyer

Logan Thompson
Rasine Bolek

Macy Collins

Kolby Midcap
Lindsey Mekelburg

Thor Schiffer

Brin.Schneider
Avori Strachan

Raelyn Kelty

Zach wymera
cal Ssidwell

Page 3
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583)
542)

464)

507)
522)

558

528)
546)

510)

528)
532)
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533)
461)

479)
529)

438)
438)

586)

538)
489)

468)

462)
510D

492)

422)
523)

1589

1587

1584

1547

1541

1512

1495

1464

1459



24

25

26

27

28

29

Coach:

Routt 3

Coach:

LaPlata 2

Coach:

Individual 1

Coach:

Otero 2

coach:

Lincoln 2

Coach:

Elbert Cty 4

Coach:

Team.txt
Blake Hopkins

Tristan Ssinger
Kaci Holiday

Newt Sherrod

Seth Sanburg
Gary Wright

Dakota wood

caleb vandenberg

Brandyn Hill
Sydney Bowman

Jessi Jacabucci

Asa Crouch
Kalley Crouch

Kaitlyn smith

Bailey Corsentino

Tailyn Thompson
Lyndee Yoder

Gracie Clark

Maggie Reid

wesley Maranville
Cash vanek

Charley Maranville

Page 4
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514)

513)
498)

432)

475)
383)

438)
522)

366)
583)

477)

437)
475)

508)
442)

498)
455)

428)
461)

479)
508)

387)

1443

1435

1426

1425

1414

1374



